
7月13日（月）
順位 氏名 こぶし つつじ くすの木 グロス 
優　勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 41 37 38 116 ネット2位
準優勝 ◆ヌクイ　マサオ 40 36 40 116 ネット1位
3 位 フナハシ　シロウ 41 39 40 120
4 位 バンバ　シンゴ 40 42 42 124 ネット4位
5 位 サカモト　カズテル 43 42 42 127
6 位 ツボカネ　アキヒロ 42 46 40 128
7 位 ワタナベ　トオル 44 45 41 130
8 位 ◆ヤグチ　ヨシオ 45 41 44 130
9 位 ヤベ　タケミ 50 41 39 130
10 位 タナカ　ヨウイチ 42 43 46 131
11 位 ヤナギダ　ヒロシ 44 47 41 132
12 位 コスギ　ケンスケ 42 46 44 132
13 位 ◆アキホ　タカシ 45 44 43 132 シニア1位
14 位 マエカワ　ユウイチロウ 44 44 45 133 ネット3位
15 位 クリハラ　マサオ 46 44 45 135
16 位 ウエダ　アキラ 50 42 43 135
17 位 ★オガタ　ミキヨ 45 46 45 136 女性1位
18 位 マエザワ　ヨシアキ 44 47 45 136
19 位 ◆タノクチ　ヒロミ 46 45 46 137 シニア2位
20 位 シノハラ　ノリユキ 43 49 46 138
21 位 セイノ　カズオ 41 48 49 138
22 位 ◆マサキ　ミノル 41 52 45 138
23 位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 42 56 42 140
24 位 ★ツカモト　ミチコ 46 49 45 140 女性2位
25 位 ヤマグチ　サトル 47 48 46 141
26 位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 48 47 49 144
27 位 ★ヤマダ　ユキナ 50 46 49 145
28 位 タカハシ　ヒデカズ 49 49 51 149
29 位 トベ　マサル 53 49 48 150
30 位 ◆トウジョウ　ヤスオ 50 52 49 151
31 位 クロダ　カツヒロ 55 51 52 158
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32 位 ★トノオカ　ヤスコ 57 54 49 160
33 位 シモダ　タカシ 54 52 54 160
34 位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 59 53 54 166
35 位 ★タノクチ　カズエ 56 55 55 166

・・・クオリファイ 



7月13日（月）
順位 氏名 こぶし つつじ くすの木 グロス HDCP ネット
優　勝 ◆ヌクイ　マサオ 40 36 40 116 9.6 106.4
準優勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 41 37 38 116 8.4 107.6
3 位 マエカワ　ユウイチロウ 44 44 45 133 24.0 109.0
4 位 バンバ　シンゴ 40 42 42 124 14.4 109.6
5 位 サカモト　カズテル 43 42 42 127 16.8 110.2
6 位 シノハラ　ノリユキ 43 49 46 138 27.6 110.4
7 位 タナカ　ヨウイチ 42 43 46 131 20.4 110.6
8 位 ワタナベ　トオル 44 45 41 130 19.2 110.8
9 位 クリハラ　マサオ 46 44 45 135 24.0 111.0
10 位 ★ツカモト　ミチコ 46 49 45 140 28.8 111.2
11 位 ★ヤマダ　ユキナ 50 46 49 145 33.6 111.4
12 位 ◆ヤグチ　ヨシオ 45 41 44 130 18.0 112.0
13 位 ツボカネ　アキヒロ 42 46 40 128 15.6 112.4
14 位 フナハシ　シロウ 41 39 40 120 7.2 112.8
15 位 ヤナギダ　ヒロシ 44 47 41 132 19.2 112.8
16 位 ◆タノクチ　ヒロミ 46 45 46 137 24.0 113.0
17 位 ★オガタ　ミキヨ 45 46 45 136 22.8 113.2
18 位 ◆アキホ　タカシ 45 44 43 132 18.0 114.0
19 位 マエザワ　ヨシアキ 44 47 45 136 21.6 114.4
20 位 ウエダ　アキラ 50 42 43 135 20.4 114.6
21 位 ◆マサキ　ミノル 41 52 45 138 22.8 115.2
22 位 トベ　マサル 53 49 48 150 34.8 115.2
23 位 ヤマグチ　サトル 47 48 46 141 25.2 115.8
24 位 クロダ　カツヒロ 55 51 52 158 42.0 116.0
25 位 コスギ　ケンスケ 42 46 44 132 15.6 116.4
26 位 タカハシ　ヒデカズ 49 49 51 149 32.4 116.6
27 位 ヤベ　タケミ 50 41 39 130 13.2 116.8
28 位 ★タノクチ　カズエ 56 55 55 166 49.2 116.8
29 位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 42 56 42 140 22.8 117.2
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30 位 ◆トウジョウ　ヤスオ 50 52 49 151 33.6 117.4
31 位 セイノ　カズオ 41 48 49 138 19.2 118.8
32 位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 48 47 49 144 25.2 118.8
33 位 シモダ　タカシ 54 52 54 160 40.8 119.2
34 位 ★トノオカ　ヤスコ 57 54 49 160 39.6 120.4
35 位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 59 53 54 166 43.2 122.8

・・・クオリファイ 
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